Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  06/02/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LMNE-VL
LED - Magic Neutron VL | Industrial / Commercial Lighting
DAMP
LOC

LMNE-VL
LED - Magic Neutron VL | Industrial / Commercial Lighting
Order Key
-- -
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
Type
Nominal
Lumens
24
48 35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K 028L - 2800
037L - 3700
028L - 2800
037L - 3700
045L - 4500
052L - 5200
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
LMNE VL LED
Driver Options
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
	 (Not available in 24” size)
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
K1	 Pack Single
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
Mounted Accessories (Ordered Separately)
KIT00003 Stem & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 4ft.M26
KIT00044 Stem & Canopy Set Sloped Ceilings (2) 3ft.M29
KIT00045 Stem & Canopy Set Sloped Ceilings (2) 4ft.M29
KIT00046 Stem & Canopy Set Sloped Ceilings (2) 6ft.M29
KIT00047 Stem & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 2ft.M26
KIT00048 Stem & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 1ft.M26
KIT00050 Stem & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 3ft.M26
KIT00053 Stem & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 6ft.M26
4
8
”
EXAMPLE: LMNE-VL48-LED835K037LUNV
2
4
”
8 - (80+)
Performance Data
LED Performance Data
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens Per
Watt
24
2800 3079 21.2 145.5
3700 3932 27.8 141.5
48
2800 3130 20.5 152.5
3700 4037 26.8 150.6
4500 4753 31.9 148.9
5200 5249 35.5 147.7
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C
Photometrics